
iate : 05/30/2019 
ime: 9:41 AM White Pine Library Cooperative 

3210 Davenport 

Account Name 

ASSETS 

Petty cash 
Checking Account 
Independent Bank CD 
Team One Credit Union 
Independent Bank 
Citizens Bank Cd #3 
Payroll 
Escrow 
Accounts Receivable 
Inventory 
Prepaid Expenses 
Grants Receivable 
Credit Receivable 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES 

Accounts Payable 
Retirement Payable 
Accrued Accounts Payable 
Sales Tax Payable 
Accrued Payroll_ . 
Accrued Benefits 
Lease payable 
COpier lease payable 
Deferred Renenue 
TOTAL LIABILITIES 

CAPITAL 

Fund Balance 
Income minus Expenditures 

TOTAL CAPITAL PLUS 
LIABILITIES . 

Saginaw, MI 48602 
BALANCE SHEET 

May 2019 

BalanceYTD 

0.00 
203,011.83 

-0.00 
105,638.22 
51,480.86 

0.00 
100.00 

0.00 
1,552.93 

-0.00 
0.00 

-0.00 
0.00 

361,783.84 

1,408.47 
0.00 

-0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,408.47 

316,004.07 
44,371.30 

361,783.84 

Pagt 


