White Pine Library Cooperative 3210 Davenport Saginaw, MI 48602 BALANCE SHEET

May 2019

Account Name	Balance YTD
ASSETS	
Petty Cash	0.00
Checking Account	203,011.83
Independent Bank CD	-0.00
Team One Credit Union	105,638.22
Independent Bank	51,480.86
Citizens Bank Cd #3	0.00
Payroll	100.00
Escrow	0.00
Accounts Receivable	1,552.93
Inventory	-0.00
Prepaid Expenses	0.00
Grants Receivable	-0.00
Credit Receivable	0.00
TOTAL ASSETS	361,783.84
LIABILITIES	
Accounts Payable	1,408.47
Retirement Payable	0.00
Accrued Accounts Payable	-0.00
Sales Tax Payable	0.00
Accrued Payroll	0.00
Accrued Benefits	0.00
Lease payable	0.00
Copier lease payable	0.00
Deferred Renenue	0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES	1,408.47
CAPITAL	
CAPITAL Fund Balance	316.004.07
CAPITAL Fund Balance Income minus Expenditures	316,004.07 44,371.30

-